
T H E  B A R



Sangaree
Bourbon, wine reduction, fresh lemon juice, aromatic bitters

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth, red bitter

Hanky Panky
Gin, sweet vermouth, fernet

Boulevardier
Bourbon, sweet vermouth, red bitter

THE BAR S IGNATURE COCKTAILS

165

195

195

195

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



FORGOTTEN CLASS ICS

Penicillin
Scotch whisky, lemon, local ginger honey  
Created in 2005 by Australian bartender Sam Ross while living in New York.
It is named after the drug discovered by Scottish scientist Alexander Fleming,
which is said to relieve cold and �u symptoms.

Whiskey Sour New York Style 
Rye whiskey, lemon, sugar, egg white, red wine 
New York Sour was the drink of choice among New York’s burgeoning aristocracy
at the end of the 19th Century.

The Jasmin 
Gin, fresh lemon, red bitter, orange liqueur  
Created by bartender Paul Harrington in the early 1990s at Townhouse Bar & Grill
in Emeryville, California.

Churchill   
Scotch whisky, orange liqueur, sweet vermouth, lime juice
Created for Sir Winston Churchill on one of his many visits to The Savoy
by Joe Gilmore, one of the longest-serving Head Barmen at The Savoy Hotel's
American Bar.

155

165

175

175

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



Rosemary Black Pepper Cosmopolitan
Lime juice, cranberry juice, orange liqueur, vodka,
rosemary & black pepper cordial

Whisky Pandan Highball 
Bourbon, homemade pandan and citrus cordial, lemon juice,
soda water

Orange Gin Mule
Orange liqueur, freshly squeezed lime juice, gin, ginger beer, mint 
leaves

Basil Lime G&T 
Gin, lime juice, spring basil, tonic water

Menteng 
Bourbon-infused tamarind candy, sweet vermouth,
aromatic bitters

CLASS ICS  WITH A TWIST

155

165

175

175

175

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



The Explorer 
Gin, salt solution, fresh red paprika, red wine reduction, thyme, tonic

4 to 1
Bourbon, lemon, homemade spice syrup, aromatic bitters

Violetta
Gin-infused butter�y pea tea, Triple Sec, lemon, coconut cream, 
grapefruit juice

Citrus Avalanche
Vodka-infused lemon, red bitter, rosemary, lemon, local honey

THE BAR CRAFTED COCKTAILS

155

175

175

175

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
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The Perfect Thyme 
Homemade thyme and citrus syrup, lemon juice, tonic

Omary 
Orange juice, lemon cordial, rosemary syrup, ginger ale

The Bar Cooler 
Homemade spice syrup, butter�y pea tea-infused rosemary, soda  

Golden Colada 
Pineapple juice, orange juice, homemade pandan syrup, kara

Apple Grass 
Green apple juice, lemongrass juice, lemon juice, mint leaves, mint 
syrup, ginger ale

THE BAR S IGNATURE MOCKTAILS

155

165

175

175

175

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



PARK SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier 
Champagne, France, NV 

Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut 
Champagne, France, NV

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut 
Champagne, France, NV  

Maschio, Valdobbiadene Prosecco
Superiore Millesimato
Veneto, Italy, NV 

     
By Bottle

    
2,100

2,700

13,800

900

By Glass
     
350

150

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
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PARK SELECTION

WHITE WINE

Domaine Schlumberger, Les Princes Abbés
Riesling, Alsace, France

Catena
Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina

     
By Bottle

    
750

900

By Glass
     
150

180

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR

ROSÉ WINE

Château d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé
Grenache, Provence, France

     
By Bottle

    
800

By Glass
     
160



PARK SELECTION

RED WINE

Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Rocca di Cesena
Shiraz & Sangiovese, Romagna, Italy

Antigal UNO
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Mouton Cadet, Héritage
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc
Bordeaux, France 

     
By Bottle

    
750

800

800

By Glass
     
150

160

160

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
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PARK CELLAR SELECTION

WHITE WINE

Shaw + Smith
Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, 2016

Moss Wood Chardonnay  
Margaret River, Australia, 2020 

Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet  
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, France, 2019 

     

    
1,800

2,700

4,100

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
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PARK CELLAR SELECTION

RED WINE

Shaw + Smith, Shiraz
Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016 

Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga 
Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain, 2019 

Torbreck, The Factor  
Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia, 2005 

     

    
2,100

4,900

6,400

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Highlands
Aberfeldy 16 YO 
Glenmorangie 10 YO 
Glenmorangie 18 YO  
Royal Lochnagar 12 YO 
Oban 14 YO
Tullibardine 20 YO  
Tullibardine 25 YO

Speyside
Balvenie 14 YO "Carribean Cask" 
Cragganmore 12 YO 
Glen�ddich 15 YO 
Glenlivet 18 YO 
Macallan 18 YO 
Glenfarclas, 30 YO 

     
By Bottle

   4,800
3,375
7,200
3,375
3,675
6,500

11,200

By Bottle
    4,425

2,925
2,800
4,500

17,300
20,900

45ml
    300

225
480
225
245

45ml
     295

195
225
350

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Island 
Highland Park 12 YO 
Talisker 10 YO

Islay
Laphroaig 25 YO

Lowland
Glenkinchie 12 YO
 

     
By Bottle

3,225
3,075
     

By Bottle
    12,000

By Bottle
2,625

45ml
215
205

45ml
175

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR

BLENDED SCOTCH

Ballantine’s 17 YO 
Dewar's Blended 15 YO 
Monkey Shoulder The Original
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

     By Bottle
   3,600

2,800
2,800
1,900
8,700

45ml
   240

175
175
165



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark 
Russell's Reserve 10 YO 

     By Bottle
    1,900

2,960

45ml
    165

185

IRISH WHISKEY

Teeling Small Batch 
Tullamore Dew 

     By Bottle
    2,475

2,475

45ml
    165

164

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 
Mars Maltage Cosmo 

By Bottle
9,500
3,200

45ml

 200

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP 
Hennessy XO 
Martel Cordon Bleu 
Martell XO 
Remy Martin XO 

     By Bottle
     4,880

 9,800
 8,200

 10,900
 9,800

45ml
     305

GRAPPA

Alexander Grappa Bianca 
Alexander Grappa Brunello Di Montalciano 

     By Bottle
     2,475

 3,150

45ml
     165

 210

AMARI, VERMOUTH & LIQUEUR
   By Bottle

     2,025
2,160
2,025
2,025

45ml
     135

135
135
135

Averna 
Cynar 
Fernet Branca 
Grand Marnier 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



RUM
     By Bottle

      2,475
2,625
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,775
2,475
2,475
3,900
7,500

45ml
     165

175
165
165
165
185
165
165
260

Angostura 1824 – Trinidad & Tobago 
Angostura 1919 – Trinidad & Tobago 
Brugal Añejo Superior – Dominican Republic 
Mount Gay Black Barrel – Barbados 
Plantation Original Dark – Barbados 
Plantation 20th Anniversary – Barbados 
Sailor Jerry Spiced – Barbados 
Saint James Blanc Agricole – Martinique 
Zacapa 23 YO – Nicaragua 
Appleton Estate 21 YO – Jamaica 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



AGAVE
By Bottle

       3,120
2,640
2,640
3,440
2,640
2,640

45ml
   195

165
165
215
165
165

Don Julio Añejo 
Don Julio Reposado 
José Cuervo 1800 Coconut 
Los Danzantes Añejo 
Los Danzantes Joven 
Machetazo Espadín 

VODKA
By Bottle

2,960
2,475
2,625
4,650

       

45ml
      185

165
175
310

Grey Goose, France 
Ketel One, Netherlands 
Reyka, Iceland
Beluga Gold Line, Russia 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



GIN
    By Bottle
        2,640

1,815
2,475
1,700
2,500
4,320
2,625
3,120
2,960
2,475
2,775

45ml
        165

165
165
165
220
270
175
195
185
165
185

Boodles, UK 
Bottega Bacur, Italy 
Juju Craft, Japan 
Kaja, Indonesia 
Monkey 47 Dry, Germany 
No.3 London Dry, UK 
Roku, Japan 
Star of Bombay, UK 
Tanqueray No TEN, UK 
Tenjaku, Gin 
The Botanist Islay Dry, Scotland

*Add London Essence for 30

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



WATER

Still
Aqua Re�ection 380 ml
Aqua Re�ection 750 ml
Acqua Panna 500 ml
Acqua Panna 1000 ml

Sparkling
Aqua Re�ection 380 ml
Aqua Re�ection 750 ml
S. Pellegrino 750 ml

     
60

     80
   105
   135

60
     80

      135

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR



BEER

Kura-Kura Island Ale, Indonesia 
IOI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia
IOI The Islandman XPA, Indonesia
Heineken, Netherlands

     130
130

 130
85

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. 
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR

NON ALCOHOLIC

Coca-Cola  
Coca-Cola Zero  
Sprite
Red Bull
London Essence 

60
60
60
70
80


