

THE BAR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Sangaree	165
Bourbon, wine reduction, fresh lemon juice, aromatic bitters	
Negroni	195
Gin, sweet vermouth, red bitter	
Hanky Panky	195
Gin, sweet vermouth, fernet	
Boulevardier	
Bourbon, sweet vermouth, red bitter	195

FORGOTTEN CLASSICS

Penicillin	155
Scotch whisky, lemon, local ginger honey	
Created in 2005 by Australian bartender Sam Ross while living in New York.	
It is named after the drug discovered by Scottish scientist Alexander Fleming,	
which is said to relieve cold and flu symptoms.	
Whiskey Sour New York Style	165
Rye whiskey, lemon, sugar, egg white, red wine	
New York Sour was the drink of choice among New York's burgeoning aristocracy	
at the end of the 19th Century.	
The Jasmin	175
Gin, fresh lemon, red bitter, orange liqueur	
Created by bartender Paul Harrington in the early 1990s at Townhouse Bar & Grill	
n Emeryville, California.	
Churchill	175
Scotch whisky, orange liqueur, sweet vermouth, lime juice	175
Created for Sir Winston Churchill on one of his many visits to The Savoy	
by Joe Gilmore, one of the longest-serving Head Barmen at The Savoy Hotel's	
American Bar.	

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

CLASSICS WITH A TWIST

Rosemary Black Pepper Cosmopolitan Lime juice, cranberry juice, orange liqueur, vodka, rosemary & black pepper cordial	155
Whisky Pandan Highball Bourbon, homemade pandan and citrus cordial, lemon juice, soda water	165
Orange Gin Mule Orange liqueur, freshly squeezed lime juice, gin, ginger beer, mint leaves	175
Basil Lime G&T Gin, lime juice, spring basil, tonic water	175
Menteng Bourbon-infused tamarind candy, sweet vermouth, aromatic bitters	175

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

THE BAR CRAFTED COCKTAILS

The Explorer	155
Gin, salt solution, fresh red paprika, red wine reduction, thyme, tonic	
4 to 1	175
Bourbon, lemon, homemade spice syrup, aromatic bitters	
Violetta	175
Gin-infused butterfly pea tea, Triple Sec, lemon, coconut cream, grapefruit juice	
Citrus Avalanche	175
Vodka-infused lemon, red bitter, rosemary, lemon, local honey	

THE BAR SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

The Perfect Thyme	155
Homemade thyme and citrus syrup, lemon juice, tonic	
Omary Orange juice, lemon cordial, rosemary syrup, ginger ale	165
The Bar Cooler Homemade spice syrup, butterfly pea tea-infused rosemary, soda	175
Golden Colada	175
Pineapple juice, orange juice, homemade pandan syrup, kara	
	175
Green apple juice, lemongrass juice, lemon juice, mint leaves, mint syrup, ginger ale	

PARK SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	By Glass	By Bottle
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier Champagne, France, NV	350	2,100
Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Brut Champagne, France, NV		2,700
Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut Champagne, France, NV		13,800
Maschio, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Millesimato Veneto, Italy, NV	150	900

PARK SELECTION

WHITE WINE	By Glass	By Bottle
Domaine Schlumberger, Les Princes Abbés Riesling, Alsace, France	150	750
Catena Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina	180	900
ROSÉ WINE	By Glass	By Bottle
Château d'Esclans, The Pale Rosé Grenache, Provence, France	160	800

PARK SELECTION

RED WINE	By Glass	By Bottle
Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Rocca di Cesena Shiraz & Sangiovese, Romagna, Italy	150	750
Antigal UNO Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	160	800
Mouton Cadet, Héritage Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc Bordeaux, France	160	800

PARK CELLAR SELECTION

WHITE WINE

Shaw + Smith	1,800
Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, 2016	
	2,700
Moss Wood Chardonnay	
Margaret River, Australia, 2020	
	4,100
Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet	
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, France, 2019	

THE BAR

PARK CELLAR SELECTION

RED WINE

Shaw + Smith, Shiraz Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016	2,100
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain, 2019	4,900
Torbreck, The Factor Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia, 2005	6,400

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Highlands	45ml	By Bottle
Aberfeldy 16 YO	300	4,800
Glenmorangie 10 YO	225	3,375
Glenmorangie 18 YO	480	7,200
Royal Lochnagar 12 YO	225	3,375
Oban 14 YO	245	3,675
Tullibardine 20 YO		6,500
Tullibardine 25 YO		11,200
Speyside	45ml	By Bottle
Balvenie 14 YO "Carribean Cask"	295	4,425
Cragganmore 12 YO	195	2,925
Glenfiddich 15 YO	225	2,800
Glenlivet 18 YO	350	4,500
Macallan 18 YO		17,300
Glenfarclas, 30 YO		20,900

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Island Highland Park 12 YO Talisker 10 YO	45ml 215 205	By Bottle 3,225 3,075
Islay		By Bottle
Laphroaig 25 YO		12,000
Lowland	45ml	By Bottle
Glenkinchie 12 YO	175	2,625
BLENDED SCOTCH		
	45ml	By Bottle
Ballantine's 17 YO	240	3,600
Dewar's Blended 15 YO	175	2,800
Monkey Shoulder The Original	175	2,800
Johnnie Walker Black Label	165	1,900
Johnnie Walker Blue Label		8,700

AMERICAN WHISKEY

	45ml	By Bottle
Maker's Mark	165	1,900
Russell's Reserve 10 YO	185	2,960

IRISH WHISKEY

	45ml	By Bottle
Teeling Small Batch	165	2,475
Tullamore Dew	164	2,475

JAPANESE WHISKEY

	45ml	By Bottle
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve		9,500
Mars Maltage Cosmo	200	3,200

COGNAC

	45ml	By Bottle
Hennessy VSOP	305	4,880
Hennessy XO		9,800
Martel Cordon Bleu		8,200
Martell XO		10,900
Remy Martin XO		9,800
GRAPPA		
	45ml	By Bottle
Alexander Grappa Bianca	165	2,475
Alexander Grappa Brunello Di Montalciano	210	3,150
AMARI, VERMOUTH & LIQUEUR		
	45ml	By Bottle
Averna	135	2,025
Cynar	135	2,160
Fernet Branca	135	2,025
Grand Marnier	135	2,025

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

RUM

	45ml	By Bottle
Angostura 1824 – Trinidad & Tobago	165	2,475
Angostura 1919 – Trinidad & Tobago	175	2,625
Brugal Añejo Superior – Dominican Republic	165	2,475
Mount Gay Black Barrel – Barbados	165	2,475
Plantation Original Dark – Barbados	165	2,475
Plantation 20th Anniversary – Barbados	185	2,775
Sailor Jerry Spiced – Barbados	165	2,475
Saint James Blanc Agricole – Martinique	165	2,475
Zacapa 23 YO – Nicaragua	260	3,900
Appleton Estate 21 YO – Jamaica		7,500

AGAVE

	45ml	By Bottle
Don Julio Añejo	195	3,120
Don Julio Reposado	165	2,640
José Cuervo 1800 Coconut	165	2,640
Los Danzantes Añejo	215	3,440
Los Danzantes Joven	165	2,640
Machetazo Espadín	165	2,640

VODKA

	45ml	By Bottle
Grey Goose, France	185	2,960
Ketel One, Netherlands	165	2,475
Reyka, Iceland	175	2,625
Beluga Gold Line, Russia	310	4,650

GIN

	45ml	By Bottle
Boodles, UK	165	2,640
Bottega Bacur, Italy	165	1,815
Juju Craft, Japan	165	2,475
Kaja, Indonesia	165	1,700
Monkey 47 Dry, Germany	220	2,500
No.3 London Dry, UK	270	4,320
Roku, Japan	175	2,625
Star of Bombay, UK	195	3,120
Tanqueray No TEN, UK	185	2,960
Tenjaku, Gin	165	2,475
The Botanist Islay Dry, Scotland	185	2,775

^{*}Add London Essence for 30

WATER

Still

5411	
Aqua Reflection 380 ml	60
Aqua Reflection 750 ml	80
Acqua Panna 500 ml	105
Acqua Panna 1000 ml	135
Sparkling	
Aqua Reflection 380 ml	60
Aqua Reflection 750 ml	80
S. Pellegrino 750 ml	135

NON ALCOHOLIC

Coca-Cola	60
Coca-Cola Zero	60
Sprite	60
Red Bull	70
London Essence	80
BEER	
Kura-Kura Island Ale, Indonesia	130
IOI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia	130
IOI The Islandman XPA, Indonesia	130
Heineken, Netherlands	85